SILVER EAGLES GOLF CLUB CONTACTS

Updated 6/18/2025

Current

Phone No.

E-mail

Agustin Jimenez

832-754-3099

ajimenezjr5@gmail.com

Albert Chavez

832-250-1675

albertchavezl@hotmail.com

Albert Chavez Jr

832-250-1675

albertchavez2@hotmail.com

Anthony Rogers

832-654-3864

snapps420@gmail.com

Barry Tremont

281-744-5073

chemigum@aol.com

Bobby Featherly

713-515-4470

bfeatherly@yahoo.com

Bruce Gwosdz

281-615-5778

bgwosdz@comcast.net

Bucky Bishop

832-816-4045

bishopbucky@aol.com

Chris DeAlejandro

713-922-8166

deal_c@hotmail.com

Clarence Carson

254-371-1731

olfgay@gmail.com

Craig Yates

713-643-4800

rcyates7926@gmail.com

Curtis Jones

832-562-3164

ci3ci@yahoo.com

Daniel Hunter

sointly@hotmail.com

Daniel Melendez

832-428-2944

daniel4eagle@yahoo.com

Daniel Sanchez

832-549-3573

dlsanchez56@yahoo.com

Daniel Villarreal

dvillarreal19593 @gmail.com

Darryl Brown

832-628-2345

Dworldizda@yahoo.com

Darwin Thomas

Darwin.thomas@sci-us.com

Dave Jans

713-828-0222

djans1969@gmail.com

Dave Tilley

281-923-2126

david@tilley.net

David Carrion

713-213-9713

thedavidcarrion@gmail.com

David Lightfoot

346-971-2481

davidlightfoot813@gmail.com

David Olsen 713-501-0912 dolsen@thepropertyteam.net
David Silguero 713-725-3164 lonestarsilguero@yahoo.com
Doug Corry jdcorry@att.net

Earl Laird houston7607 @gmail.com

Ed Morales 979-236-6237 em.golf@yahoo.com

Eddie Carrion

281-948-0152

edcarrion@sbcglobal.net

Eric Morrison

832-489-2798

Anthony012002@gmail.com

Ernie Cuello

409-457-8821

cuelloel021@comcast.net

Ernie Leal

ernestleal@sbcglobal.net

Fidel Aleman

832-509-9969

fgaleman1953@gmail.com

Freddy Duron

346-677-1348

freddyduronjrl6@yahoo.com

Gary Greivenkamp

281-235-8228

greivers7@gmail.com

Gary Tristan

281-799-8604

trisgars@yahoo.com

Gerald Ellis

gellisl@sbcglobal.net

Gleno Packer

346-313-1762

gpacker777 @gmail.com

Hexser Holiday

713-962-5330

hexserj@gmail.com

Israel Tamayo

832-875-8576

tlisaalexis@aaol.com

lzzy Gomez

832-689-4518

igomezneeb@gmail.com

James Gonzales

832-250-2786

jag7460@gmail.com

James Young

713-826-0488

jameshyoung@prodigy.net

Jeff Fulkerson

832-265-9025

jeff.fulkerson@yahoo.com

Jesse Ubias 832-689-3373 jmule73@gmail.com

Joe Guerra joeguerra@joesbeattheheatac.com
Joe Mata 713-584-3454 jmata090177@gmail.com

Joe Tristan 713-249-2662 elchingon945@yahoo.com




John Regner

713-516-2025

rick.regner@gmail.com

John Simmons

312-520-5886

john.simmons8@gmail.com

John Ubias 713-818-1060 jbubias@yahoo.com
Jon Alvarez 832-741-3775 jalvarez137@gmail.com
JR Duron 713-455-1831 rcduron1253@gmail.com

Larry Goodnight

254-913-9937

Igoodrph@yahoo.com

Larry Melendez

713-471-2908

larrygemm@yahoo.com

Lenny Raspberry 713-503-4101 razzz1907 @yahoo.com
Lorenzo Thompson 713-377-4753 lIthompson@hotmail.com
Lou Bagwell 713-299-5808 louis.bagwell@gmail.com
Lupe Lopez 713-737-5613 lupelopezgolfer@gmail.com
Manny Jones 601-342-9870 manueljonesjr@yahoo.com
Marc Phillips 281-726-0710 marcph50@gmail.com

Marcus Roberts

404-661-4665

704thmi@gmail.com

Mario Chavez

832-360-7715

mcl173vato@yahoo.com

Milo Gutierrez

817-707-5880

milog5560@gmail.com

Ned Vela 281-871-1683 afreedominsurance@yahoo.com
Noe Mata 713-444-8566 noe@nmata.com

Norm Carlegis 713-301-4771 njcarleg@comcast.net

OJ Latin 281-726-1599 ojlatin@gmail.com

PA Santos 832-496-3335 patourrep@aol.com

Paul Davis 713-703-6932 dpd54@yahoo.com

Perry Guerrero 281-300-1410 pdg8l4@gmail.com

Phillip Rangel 346-702-2494 pjddgolf@gmail.com

Phillip Ubias 713-665-3284 pmucpatx@gmail.com

Phillip Young 832-773-8612 champ2000ion@yahoo.com

Ponce Deleon

713-806-6531

juanp.deleon@yahoo.com

Rafael Miranda

rafael7.miranda7@gmail.com

Rafael Nolasco

281-478-7114

renolasco@hotmail.com

Randy Richard

832-221-5654

randy8430@yahoo.com

Raul Cantu

512-826-1726

rcan258 @yahoo.com

Raul Martinez

832-771-3443

pizzo777 @yahoo.com

Ray Padron 281-755-6292 padron.ramon@att.net
Remigio Rodriquez 713-775-4102

Rick Melendez rimelen57@gmail.com
Robert Guerra 832-531-0976 rguerrall58@yahoo.com
Rocky Garcia 281-235-5149 savingpar48@aim.com

Roger Regner

713-582-6938

regnerl@swbell.net

Ronnie Bright

713-293-2308

rgbright27 @gmail.com

Ruben Herrera

832-215-2419

sanjacintotexas@yahoo.com

Shelby Samuels

832-722-6347

shelby.samuels43@att.net

Tim Salmon 281-326-2208 salmontc@aol.com
Tino Williams 832-573-8191 justinowilliams2@gmail.com
Tom Schmal 713-298-1554 theschmals@comcast.net

Tony Edmond

832-642-1935

raisindll@aol.com

Torrence Simmons

281-854-7794

torrencel9@yahoo.com

Victor Castillo

979-236-7169

victorcastillo@prodigy.net

Willie Williams

832-259-2591

wwill682@aol.com




